UNIVERSITAT

DUISBURG

ESSEN

Date
11.10.2024

12.11.2024

26.11.2024

10.12.2024

07.01.2025

21.01.2025

04.02.2025

Speaker

Dr. M. Jakobs

Prof. Dr. B. Wilde

PD Dr. V. Rebmann

Orbel Terosian

Dr. P. Crivello

Johanna Marzheuser

PD Dr. T. Schroeder

Katharina van der Giet

PD Dr. M. Kaths

Lena Schluermann

Prof. Dr. T. Ahlenstiel-
Grunow

Ana Jakovljevic

NAME:

Lectures & Seminars Basic Science in Transplantation

Venue: Neuer Anbau der Institutsgruppe | (IG1) 1. OG, Prifungsraum
Winter 2024/2025, Tuesdays, 17:15—-19:15 h

Topic
RETREAT

Learned Immunosuppression
Introduction BIOME
Natural immunity in transplantation

Project presentation
Human Leukocyte Antigen processing and presentation in transplantation

Project presentation

Hematopoetic stem cell transplantation

Project presentation

Machine Perfusion prior to transplantation

Project presentation

Monitoring Immunosuppression: Experimental approaches

Project presentation

If you have any questions, please contact Prof. Dr. B. Wilde, phone: 0201-723 6551, e-mail: benjamin.wilde@uk-essen.de
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